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SELL & WIN

“Get a Mobile phone”

Oman Air Holidays Package

Sales period: 03" Aug till 31* Aug — 2016

Travel Period: up to 05" Sep — 2016

Class of Travel: Economy & Business Cabin

Route Cabin RBD’s Minimum No. of Package Incentives
All Oman Air All All 5 packages to MCT or SLL Sell to be the lucky
network winner
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TERMS & CONDITIONS:

Scheme applicable to MCT & SLL from MHD and THR

Scheme not valid on CODE-SHARE flights.

The offer is based on Economy & Business class packages.

Claims will be declined at the discretion of WY.

To claim for this offer; Agents must submit the below Incentive claim forms duly filled with the holiday
voucher numbers to WY office.

Claiming for this scheme will be only after completion of OUTBOUND travel.

Eligible for Travel Agencies staff.
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» To qualify for this scheme, each claimant must have sold the number of Packages required as
mentioned in the above table.

Incentive Claim Form
Period: 03" Aug till 31°" Aug 2016
Date:
Name of staff:

Agency: IATA No. :

Tel: Mobile No.:

Please fill in the correct details of the ticketed PNR’s:

S/No. Voucher Number Sector Class D.O.l. PNR
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
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Note: To qualify redemptions, all claim forms must be submitted not later than 10™ Aug 2016
to Oman Air office either by email or by hand. After the closing date, late submissions will not
be entertained.

For more details, call

Oman Air THR office: 87111555
Oman Air MHD office: 87111444
Email: Holiday@omanair.ir

FOR OMAN AIR USE ONLY:

Received Date: By:
Verified Date: By:
Payment Date: By:
Approved Date: By:

omanair.com
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